25/03/2025

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

MAXWELL.COM

TIME- 21:45PM

1st Prize / 13J-79523

1125
2221
3961
5623
7225
8526

00555
56184

24276
56217

2nd Prize

16516 42721 45856
62285 79351 82159

3rd Prize

26175 29843 45375
56221 67717 72275

4th Prize

1227 1266 1363 1427 1566 1716

2252 2515 2536 2571 2575 2672

4242 5166 5222 5229 5253 5475

5685 5694 5722 5928 5948 6564

7256 7526 7562 7653 7666 7842

8562 8607 8674 9222 9362 9422

55665
96625

53556
92265

1767 1896
2690 3072
5496 5556
6567 6654
7905 8220
9547 9596

2187
3661
5616
6672
8322
9918




