

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE



# MAXWELL



LOTTERY RESULT

## EVENING

MAXWELL.COM

**25/03/2025**

**TIME- 21:45PM**

**1st Prize / 13J-79523**

### 2nd Prize

<b>00555</b>	<b>16516</b>	<b>42721</b>	<b>45856</b>	<b>55665</b>
<b>56184</b>	<b>62285</b>	<b>79351</b>	<b>82159</b>	<b>96625</b>

### 3rd Prize

<b>24276</b>	<b>26175</b>	<b>29843</b>	<b>45375</b>	<b>53556</b>
<b>56217</b>	<b>56221</b>	<b>67717</b>	<b>72275</b>	<b>92265</b>

### 4th Prize

<b>1125</b>	<b>1227</b>	<b>1266</b>	<b>1363</b>	<b>1427</b>	<b>1566</b>	<b>1716</b>	<b>1767</b>	<b>1896</b>	<b>2187</b>
<b>2221</b>	<b>2252</b>	<b>2515</b>	<b>2536</b>	<b>2571</b>	<b>2575</b>	<b>2672</b>	<b>2690</b>	<b>3072</b>	<b>3661</b>
<b>3961</b>	<b>4242</b>	<b>5166</b>	<b>5222</b>	<b>5229</b>	<b>5253</b>	<b>5475</b>	<b>5496</b>	<b>5556</b>	<b>5616</b>
<b>5623</b>	<b>5685</b>	<b>5694</b>	<b>5722</b>	<b>5928</b>	<b>5948</b>	<b>6564</b>	<b>6567</b>	<b>6654</b>	<b>6672</b>
<b>7225</b>	<b>7256</b>	<b>7526</b>	<b>7562</b>	<b>7653</b>	<b>7666</b>	<b>7842</b>	<b>7905</b>	<b>8220</b>	<b>8322</b>
<b>8526</b>	<b>8562</b>	<b>8607</b>	<b>8674</b>	<b>9222</b>	<b>9362</b>	<b>9422</b>	<b>9547</b>	<b>9596</b>	<b>9918</b>

LOTTERY RESULT

# MAXWELL